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#00 - Kulak, Sammie
Position(s): CF/2nd/Slapper
Sammiejok@icloud.com
Class of 2025 

#3 - Vazquez, Nicole
Position(s): 3rd/1st
B: Right | T: Right
nicolevasquez2025@gmail.com
Class of 2025

#5 - Garza, Arissah 
Position(s): MIF 
B: Right | T: Right
arissahgarza5@gmail.com
Class of 2024

#7 - Finegan, Addison 
Position(s): 3rd Base
B: Right | T: Right
addyfinegan16@gmail.com
Class of 2024

#8 - Gonzales, Ya Ya 
Position(s): P/1st
B: Right | T: Right
alyannaaraegonzales@gmail.com
Class of 2025

#9 - Rivas, Dani
Position(s): P/1st
B: Right | T: Right
danir805@Icloud.com
Class of 2027

#10 - Gentry, Brynn 
Position(s): OF
B: Right | T: Right
brynngentry48@gmail.com
Class of 2025

#11 - Pallozzi, Kaitlyn
Position(s): P/1st
Kaitlynpallozzi@gmail.com
Class of 2025 

#12 - Lua, Kayleigh
Position(s): OF
B: Left | T: Right
kayleigh1223@icloud.com
Class of 2025

#13 - Leon, Emily
Position(s): 2nd Base
B: Right | T: Right
emily.leon2026@gmail.com
Class of 2026

#16  - Paxton, Lexy Kay
Position(s): Utility/Pitcher
B: Right | T: Right
lexpax16@gmail.com
Class of 2024

#19 - Pirnat, Makenna 
Position(s): SS/Utility
mpirnat@comcast.net
Class of 2026 

#27 - Heatherly, Maykayla 
Position(s): Catcher/Infield
B: Right | T: Right
Class of 2027

#28 - Sweeney, Sveva
Position(s): C/OF
B: Left | T: Right
sassball0011@gmail.com
Class of 2024


